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September 7, 2016

Ms. Jessica Corral

Republic Services

5050 West Lake Street
Melrose Park, lllinois 60160

Re: September 7, 2016 Commercial FOIA Request
Dear Ms. Corral:
I am pleased to help you with your September 7, 2016 Commercial Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA™). Your
request was received by the Village of Bensenville on September 7, 2016. You requested copies of the items
indicated below:
“Copy of new business occupancy permits from August 1, 2016 through present day.”
After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:

1) Village of Bensenville Business Licenses Issued from August 1, 2016 - September 7, 2016. (1 pg.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.
Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

Very truly yours,

]

Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville




Status

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Location

1050 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE
1071 WEST THORNDALE AVENUE
1074 WEST THORNDALE AVENUE
1086 WEST INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 4
1100 SOUTH ENTRY DRIVE

1221 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
154 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
466 NORTH MEYER ROAD B

696 WEST INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
700 WEST GOLF LANE

708 SOUTH COUNTY LINE ROAD
762 WEST INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

DBA

ART TECHNOLOGIES INC

PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, LP
B & R LOGISTICS INC

HAYNCO COPPER AND STEEL, LLC
OSIRIS CONSTRUCTION, ICN

LOS MAIZALES

ROSE'S RESTUARANT

PROTOTYPES DESIGN & PRODUCTION, INC.

IMPERIAL FORKLIFT

SUPERIOR BROKERAGE SERVICES, INC
JB METALFAB MFG. INC

JOHN JR. INSTALLATIONS, INC.

Municipality
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

Start Date
08/15/2016
08/01/2016
08/05/2016
08/19/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/23/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/01/2016



